
Clownfish
Mark Collins
Carrabelle Route

Bus Stops: AM Pick Up
Stop 1 District Bus Ramp Carrabelle 6:41
Stop 2 Ave F & 2nd St NW 6:44
Stop 3 Ave G & 1st St NW 6:45
Stop 4 Ave H & NE 2nd St      6:47
Stop 5 Ave J & NE 2nd St     6:48
Stop 6 Ave K (Three Rivers) & Hwy 67 6:49
Stop 7 Duval Rd & Hwy 67     6:55
Stop 8 1678 Hwy 67      6:59
Stop 9 Hwy 67 & West Dr     7:00
Stop 10 Hwy 67 & Carlton Millender Rd   7:01
Stop 11 3 Rivers Rd & 2nd St W/Ruth's Dr   7:03
Stop 12 3 Rivers & Bragdon St    7:05
Stop 13 Georgia Ave & Ryan Dr 7:07
Stop 14 Ryan Dr & Ave B     7:09
Stop 15 142 River Rd       7:10
Stop 16 School       7:30

PM Stops: Drop Off
Stop 1 The Nest 3:06
Stop 3 142 River Rd       3:10
Stop 4 Ryan Dr & Ave B     3:12
Stop 5 3 Rivers & Bragdon St    3:15
Stop 6 Georgia Ave & Ryan Dr 3:16
Stop 7 3 Rivers Rd & 2nd St W/Ruth's Dr   3:17
Stop 8 Ave K (Three Rivers) & Hwy 67 3:18
Stop 9 Duval Rd & Hwy 67     3:24
Stop 10 1678 Hwy 67      3:28
Stop 11 Hwy 67 & West Dr     3:30
Stop 12 Hwy 67 & Carlton Millender Rd   3:31
Stop 13 Ave J & NE 2nd St     3:32
Stop 14 Ave H & NE 2nd St      3:33
Stop 15 Ave G & 1st St NW 3:34
Stop 16 Ave F & 2nd St NW 3:35
Stop 17 District Bus Ramp Carrabelle 3:39

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




